FHamillon

CONFERENCES, EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS (YEAR 14)
December 2016 - November 2017

FINAL
Event Budgeted | Actual Cost
Date Organization Name/Purpose Location Cost (to date)
December 15 |McMaster Dept. of [Presentations: Large David Braley Health S 30.00 | ¢ 30.00
and 19,2016  |Family Medicine |group + PGY2 - Locums |Sciences Centre ' '
January 25, Hamilton Academy | _ . Hamilton Convention
cl ID 100.00 11.00
2017 of Medicine hical Lay Centre 2 2
Attending OMA Practice
March 23, 2017 |OMA 'ng '“lsheraton S - S 20.00
Management Day
March 29, 2017 D.rs. Prof.etto and |Attending Practlce. Edgewater Manor, S ) $ 18.20
DiValentino Management session  [Stoney Creek
. Canadian Association of
April 23-25, .. . .
017 CASPR Staff Physician Windsor, Ontario S 1,500 | S 1,573.01
Recruiters
Warplane Heritage
May 31,2017 |HFHT Attending HFHT AGM P a8 $ 20.00 | $ -
Museum
Retirement Plannin
July 13,2017  |OMA y "8 |sheraton $ 20.00 | $ 4.16
Seminar
Hamilton Famil HFHT office - 123 James
October 2017 ! ™ |succession Planning ! S 20.00 | $ -
Health Team St. North
Practice Management
October 2017 [OMA _I & Holiday Inn, Oakville S 40.00 | $ 33.80
Seminar
N ber 8 College of Family Montreal Convention
ovember Physicians of Family Medicine Forum $ 550000|$ 422551
12 2017 Centre, Montreal
Canada
Didn't attend
Ontario College of [Annual Scientific ant 3 enl as
November 2017 ) e Toronto S 2,600.00 |Halton wasn't
Family Physicians |Assembly .
joining me
TOTAL CONFERENCE COSTS $ 983000 (S 5,915.68




Date Event
Jan-13 Clinical Day
Feb-13 FMF 2013
Feb-13 Models in Primary Care

Mar-13 CASPR
CASPR

Apr-13

May-13 ASA51

Oct-13 FMF 2013

Oct-13 Research Day
Research Day

Nov-13 ASA51
ASA51
ASA51

Cost
Parking
1/4 booth cost
Mileage - Jane
Mileage - Brenda
Mileage - 3 docs
Registration
Flight
Table Throw
Registration
Booth
Mileage - Brenda
Parking - Brenda
Hotel
Dinner
Mileage

Invoice

122
123
123
123
123
124
124
125
126
131
131
131
132
132
132

Amount
9.00
2,620.28
12.48
18.72
13.52|S 44.72
423.62

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 867.65
$  300.86
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,695.00
286.84 $2,907.12
5.82
11,00
375.86
61.98
40.56 S$1,735.56

$ 6,743.19



FMF Total



