

CONFERENCES, EVENTS & PRESENTATIONS (YEAR 14) December 2016 - November 2017

FINAL

		Event		Budgeted		Actual Cost	
Date	Organization	Name/Purpose	Location	Cost		(to date)	
December 15 and 19, 2016	McMaster Dept. of Family Medicine	Presentations: Large group + PGY2 - Locums	David Braley Health Sciences Centre	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
January 25, 2017	Hamilton Academy of Medicine	Clinical Day	Hamilton Convention Centre	\$	100.00	\$	11.00
March 23, 2017	ОМА	Attending OMA Practice Management Day	Sheraton	\$	-	\$	20.00
March 29, 2017	Drs. Profetto and DiValentino	Attending Practice Management session	Edgewater Manor, Stoney Creek	\$	-	\$	18.20
April 23-25, 2017	CASPR	Canadian Association of Staff Physician Recruiters	Windsor, Ontario	\$	1,500	\$	1,573.01
May 31, 2017	НЕНТ	Attending HFHT AGM	Warplane Heritage Museum	\$	20.00	\$	-
July 13, 2017	ОМА	Retirement Planning Seminar	Sheraton	\$	20.00	\$	4.16
October 2017	Hamilton Family Health Team	Succession Planning	HFHT office - 123 James St. North	\$	20.00	\$	-
October 2017	ОМА	Practice Management Seminar	Holiday Inn, Oakville	\$	40.00	\$	33.80
November 8 - 12 2017	College of Family Physicians of Canada	Family Medicine Forum	Montreal Convention Centre, Montreal	\$	5,500.00	\$	4,225.51
November 2017	Ontario College of Family Physicians	Annual Scientific Assembly	Toronto	\$	2,600.00	Halt	In't attend as ton wasn't ing me
	TOTAL CONFERENCE COSTS			\$	9,830.00	\$	5,915.68

Date	Event	Cost	Invoice		Amount	
Jan-13	Clinical Day	Parking		122	\$ 9.00	
Feb-13	FMF 2013	1/4 booth cost		123	\$ 2,620.28	
Feb-13	Models in Primary Care	Mileage - Jane		123	\$ 12.48	
		Mileage - Brenda		123	\$ 18.72	
		Mileage - 3 docs		123	\$ 13.52	\$ 44.72
Mar-13	CASPR	Registration		124	\$ 423.62	
	CASPR	Flight		124	\$ 867.65	\$ 1,291.27
Apr-13		Table Throw		125	\$ 300.86	
May-13	ASA51	Registration		126	\$ 1,695.00	
Oct-13	FMF 2013	Booth		131	\$ 286.84	\$ 2,907.12
Oct-13	Research Day	Mileage - Brenda		131	\$ 5.82	
	Research Day	Parking - Brenda		131	\$ 11.00	\$ 16.82
Nov-13	ASA51	Hotel		132	\$ 375.86	
	ASA51	Dinner		132	\$ 61.98	
	ASA51	Mileage		132	\$ 40.56	\$ 1,735.56
					\$ 6,743.19	

FMF Total